
Spring semester of 2016/2017 academic year

Cheryomhin Pavel A.
Exam Schedule

Mon, 10 Apr 11:55 — 13:30 ATT Academic Practice (Primary Professional Skills): Experimental Laser Physics
 M15-212  dep.37

Mon, 10 Apr 11:55 — 13:30 ATT Academic Practice (Primary Professional Skills): Experimental Laser Physics
 M15-208  dep.37

Thu, 13 Apr 11:55 — 13:30 TEST Optoelectronics  M15-208, M16-203  E-204
Tue, 18 Apr 09:00 — 12:00 ATT Professional Practice (Academic Research on Experimental Laser Physics)

 M15-203  dep.37
Tue, 18 Apr 12:45 — 14:20 TEST Optoelectronics  B13-S02  K-1102
Thu, 20 Apr 15:20 — 17:00 TEST Computer Simulation of Laser Systems  B13-S02  V-109
Fri, 21 Apr 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Academic Practice (Primary Professional Skills): Experimental Laser Physics

 M15-208  dep.37
Tue, 25 Apr 12:45 — 14:20 TEST Optoelectronics  B13-204  K-1102
Thu, 27 Apr 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Professional Practice (Academic Research on Experimental Laser Physics)

 M15-203  dep.37
Thu, 27 Apr 15:20 — 17:00 TEST Computer Simulation of Laser Systems  B13-204  V-109
Wed, 24 May 08:30 — 10:05 TEST Professional Practice (Academic Research on Experimental Laser Physics)

 M16-203  dep.37
Thu, 25 May 08:30 — 10:05 ATT Optical Methods in Information Processing  M16-204, M16-303  dep.37
Mon, 19 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Optical Methods in Information Processing  M16-204, M16-303  dep.37


